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Curriculum Vitae

PERSONAL DATA

Nationality : Indian

Marital Status : Married

Date Of Birth : 09/05/1984

Current Address :  C.S.N.(PG) College Hardoi, pin -241001

Parmanent Address : Village — Jolahapur post Tighra Tehsil- Jalalpur Dist Ambedkar Nagar UP
Pin -224149

Date Of Joining . 30/06/2022

ACADEMIC QUALI FICATIONS

2012
2009
2008
2005
2001
1999

: NET Qualified

: B. Ed. Passed From RML Awadh University Faizabad

: Master Of Arts (Geography) Passed From VBS Purvanchal University, Jaunpur
: Bachelor of Arts Passed From University Of Allahabad ,Allahabad

: 12" Passed From U.P. Board

: 10" Passed From U.P. Board

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPERIENCE

Member Of Spotrs Commettee, C.S.N.(PG) College Hardoi

TEACHING SPECIALIZATION

Physical Geography

Economic Geography
Geographical Thought
Geo-Politics

Environment Refresher Programm




